ORI BO 2018/2019

Data creazione: 2024/05/19 05:15:44

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 09/03/2019

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
PM

Nome

GALLI Catia
RIVOLTA Olmo
SALGO' Davide
GOVONI Caterina
GARUTI Martina
CIPRIANO Emilia

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

TENANI Alessio
RUARO Luca

SANTI Niccolo
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
GUARDINI Daniele
FRASCAROLI Simone
MURGIA Francesco
DE NARDIS Davide
VESCHI Francesco
MARZOLINI Michela
BUSSI Mauro
VALPIANI Davide
BULFERI Maria Vittoria
PAONE Martina
PETTENO Anna

DE NARDIS Francesca
RAVAGLIA Enzo
D'AMICO Dario
MURER Fabio
SALGO' Stefano
VOLPONI Giovanni
RAMAZZA Stefano
SANTI Simona
FIZZONI Mauro
BUGANE' Margherita
MARZOLINI Gabriele
SERGENTI Chiara
NANNI Luciano
BUGANE' Nicolo
MINELLI Massimo

Societa

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Orientamente A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Tempo
00:28:24
00:32:44
00:34:05
00:36:21
00:00:00
00:36:45

Tempo
00:17:27
00:20:28
00:22:35
00:22:44
00:23:04
00:23:23
00:24:28
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:25:35
00:25:43
00:26:09
00:26:50
00:27:04
00:27:07
00:27:10
00:27:30
00:27:35
00:27:59
00:28:06
00:28:30
00:29:19
00:29:50
00:30:49
00:33:43
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:39:43
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

AMADESI Fabio
STANZANI Federico
BOCCHI Marco
MURER Lucia

FABRI Carlo

GROSSI Maria Eugenia
FARES Giulia

IACAZIO Maria Cristina
BIANCHI Claudia
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
MELA Carlotta
AMADESI Claudio
ALVISI Alberto

ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco
GOVONI Andrea
NAPOLI ANNA Maria
BAUMGARTNER Madga
SOUCHILINA Elisavetta
OGNIBENE Agata
CATALIN Negru

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Tempo
00:20:38
00:20:38
00:20:47
00:24:12
00:25:20
00:25:46
00:26:37
00:28:29
00:32:36
00:34:52
00:34:54
00:35:51
00:39:30
00:47:45
00:52:58
01:01:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:30:39
00:00:00



